
NERLDC, GRID-INDIA SRAS Reconciliation Q2-FY-24-25 Date: 30.10.2024

All Figures are in Rs. (₹)

से/From तक/To

पिछली पतमाही से बकाया / Outstanding  from Previous Quarter 0

1 4 22-04-2024 28-04-2024 08-08-2024 -7991353 0 7991353 7991353

2 5 29-04-2024 05-05-2024 08-08-2024 -24713608 0 24713608 32704961

3 6 06-05-2024 12-05-2024 08-08-2024 -23577652 0 23577652 56282613

4 7 13-05-2024 19-05-2024 08-08-2024 -31628836 0 31628836 87911449

5 8 20-05-2024 26-05-2024 08-08-2024 -40288733 0 40288733 128200182

6 9 27-05-2024 02-06-2024 08-08-2024 -7198667 0 7198667 135398849

7 10 03-06-2024 09-06-2024 08-08-2024 -23525847 0 23525847 158924696

8 11 10-06-2024 16-06-2024 08-08-2024 -26764034 0 26764034 185688730

9 12 17-06-2024 23-06-2024 08-08-2024 -1637601 0 1637601 187326331

10 13 24-06-2024 30-06-2024 08-08-2024 -2832530 0 2832530 190158861

11 14 01-07-2024 07-07-2024 08-08-2024 -111813 0 111813 190270674

12 15 08-07-2024 14-07-2024 08-08-2024 -1925317 0 1925317 192195991

13 16 15-07-2024 21-07-2024 08-08-2024 -3557632 0 3557632 195753623

14 17 22-07-2024 28-07-2024 08-08-2024 -4675459 0 4675459 200429082

15 18 29-07-2024 04-08-2024 13-08-2024 -8218625 0 8218625 208647707

16 19 05-08-2024 11-08-2024 30-08-2024 -2716409 0 2716409 211364116

17 20 12-08-2024 18-08-2024 30-08-2024 -1609521 0 1609521 212973637

18 21 19-08-2024 25-08-2024 04-09-2024 -1546441 0 1546441 214520078

19 16-08-2024 200429082 14090996

20 21-08-2024 8218625 5872371

21 06-09-2024 4325930 1546441

22 11-09-2024 1546441 0

-214520078 0 0 214520078 214520078

Note-1: In case of non-receiving of your signed Reconciliation statement within 30 days from this date of issue, the same will be deemed reconciled.

साराांश :
I.प्रदाता द्वारा कुल प्राप्य/ Total Receivable by Provider ₹ 0 IV.प्रदाता द्वारा कुल देय/ Total Payable by Provider₹ 21,45,20,078

II.िूल से प्राप्त/Received from Pool ₹ 0 V.िूल में भुगतान/Payment to Pool ₹ 21,45,20,078

III.बकाया प्राप्य/Outstanding Receivables (I-II) ₹ 0 VI.बकाया देय/Outstanding Payables (IV-V) ₹ 0

IV. Net Outstanding Receivables by the SRAS Provider ₹ 0

टोटल/Total 

 वित्तीय िर्ष  2024-25  के सप्ताह-04  से वित्तीय िर्ष  2024-25  के सप्ताह- 21 तक एस.सी.यू.सी. मेलवमलाप (वतमाही-2)

SCUC Reconciliation for Week 04 of FY 2024-25 to Week 21 of FY 2024-25 (Qtr-2)
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